

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of work - WRT to road from Arera Raj Pith
 Situation of work - to Banjarmara park

Agency by which work is executed - Hau Bharti

Date of measurement - Buildu India Pvt Ltd

No. and date of agreement. 20 MBD/305444/20

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Date of start :-</u>		<u>27.6.2020</u>			
<u>Date of comp :-</u>		<u>26.3.2021</u>			
		<u>Date of comp :- 24.11.2020</u>			
(1) <u>clearing & grubbing road label -</u>					
<u>including</u>					
					$2 \times 76 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 4560 \text{ m}^2$
					or, 0.456 Hect
(2) <u>construction of sub grade & earthen</u>					
<u>shoulders</u>					
					$2 \times 30 \times 30 \times 0.5 \times 0.3 = 270 \text{ m}^3$
					$1 \times 13 \times 30 \times 1.0 \times 0.3 = 117.0$
					$2 \times 20 \times 30 \times 1.0 \times 0.3 = 360.0$
					$2 \times 13 \times 30 \times 1.0 \times 0.45 = 351.0$
					<u>1098.0 m³</u>
(3) <u>construction of F.B grading II</u>					
<u>materials</u>					
					$1 \times 3.5 \times 1.45 \times 0.15 = 0.76 \text{ m}^3$
					$1 \times 2.0 \times 1.66 \times 0.15 = 0.49$
					$1 \times 4.1 \times 1.1 \times 0.15 = 0.72$
					$1 \times 5.0 \times 1.25 \times 0.15 = 0.938 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/3) clearing & grubbing road land. vide TMB P-10 =					
0.456 Hect. @ Rs. 51/33.76/Hect					
					Rs. 23317 =
2/4) Cost of Sub-Grade & shoulder. vide TMB P-10					
= 1098.0 cum ³ @ Rs. 189.68					
/m ³					Rs. 208268 =
3/5) Cost of G.S.B. Gr II vide TMB P-10 = 35.81 m ³					
@ Rs. 2163.14/m ³					Rs. 77462 =
4/6) Cost of WBM Gr. II vide TMB P-10 = 32.827 m ³					
@ Rs. 3972.52/m ³					Rs. 130406 =
5/7) Cost of WBM Gr. II vide TMB P-10 = 51.187 m ³					
@ Rs. 3585.23/m ³					Rs. 183517 =
6/10) Ph. & applying fack coat RS-1. vide TMB P-11 =					
9321.283 m ² @ Rs. 14.48/m ²					
					Rs. 134972 =
7/8) Ph. & applying prime coat SS-1. vide TMB P-11					
= 682.49 m ² @ Rs. 42.61/m ²					
					Rs. 29081 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/9) Patch work over worn using mix seal surfacing. vide TMB P-11 = 77/287m ² @ Rs. 210.06/m ² — Rs. 162016 =					
9/11) Ph. SDBL, (semi) Dense bituminous concrete. vide TMB P-12 = 209.437m ³ @ Rs. 10643.820/m ³ — Rs. 22,29,209 =					
10/12) Ph. km stone post. vide TMB P-15 = 3 Nos. @ Rs. 2321.10/each — Rs. 6963 =					
11/13) Ph. 200m stone post. vide TMB P-15 = 9 Nos. @ Rs. 631.860/each — Rs. 5687 =					
12/14) Ph. Direction & place id board. vide TMB P-15 = 1.920m ² @ Rs. 12128.37/m ² — Rs. 23286 =					
13/15) Ph. Triangular sign board. vide TMB P-15 = 30 Nos. @ Rs. 3475.83/each — Rs. 104,275 =					
14/16) Ph. Circular sign board vide TMB P-16 = 9 Nos. @ Rs. 3765.63/each — Rs. 33891 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Quantity of work in m ² or m ³				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
15/16) Pl. Rectangular sign board vide TMB P-16 = 18 Nos. @ Rs 2651.11/each ————— Rs 47719.98					
16/20) Pl. Boundary pillar @ vide TMB P-17 = 70 Nos. @ Rs. 535.02/each ————— Rs. 37451.40					
17/22) Planting of trees @ vide TMB P-16 = 80 Nos. @ Rs. 818.84/each ————— Rs. 65507.20					
18/23) Road marking with HATC. vide TMB P-12 = 964.04 m ² @ Rs. 735.44/m ² ————— Rs. 341244.16					
19/24) Pl. & fixing info. & logo board. vide TMB P-2 = 2 Nos. @ Rs. 9678.26 /each ————— Rs. 19356.52					
20/25) Sps in cm. vide TMB P-16 = 2.28 m ³ @ Rs. 5886.36/m ³ ————— Rs. 16953.08					
21) Plastering with cm. vide TMB P-17 = 20.16 m ² @ Rs. 188.03/m ² ————— Rs. 3791.26					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22 27 Painting two coats. on parapet wall. vide TMB P-17 = 20.16 m ² @ B. 97.19/m ² — B. 1959 =					
					Total = 39,04,068 =
Add L.C. @ 1% —					⊕ B. 39,041 =
Add GST @ 12% —					⊕ B. 4,68,488 =
					Net total B. 44,11,597 =
					Less prov. B. 34,94,899 =
					<u>GR</u> B. 9,16,698 =
					30/6/24 A.E.
R.D. 30/6/24 J.E.					

certified that the work
has been completed.

R.D. 30/6/24

J.E.

30/6/24
A.E.